FACULTY SENATE

NEVADA SYSTEM OF HIGHER EDUCATION

MEETING AGENDA - 2022/2023 FACULTY SENATE
Tuesday, May 16, 2023
2:00pm —3:00pm
Virtual Meeting Zoom

1. Callto Order

O Ed Boog (SCS) Chair Cruz Chacon (SCS) Secretary

O
O Gibran Chavez-Gudino (SA) O Glenn Heath (SCS)
O Cheryl Olson (SA) O Marinn Clampit (SCS)
O Michele Casella (SA) O Gar Casale (SCS)
O Danielle Donato (SA) O Eric March (SCS)
o Tillery Williams (SA) O Jim Lowe (SCS) Vice-Chair
O Crystal Chang O Monica Aguilar (SCS)
2. April meeting cancelled
3. Approval of Minutes for March
4, Guest:
5. Comments:

A. AB268-The Retention incentives-passed-first check issued 4/21/23
B. FS Chairs with the Chancellor - 4/19/23 & 5/16/23
6. New Business

A. Elections

Senator Unit Email Year Ending
Cruz Laudenslager 5CS claudenslager@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Gibran Chavez SA gchavez-gudino@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Ed Boog (Chair) 5CS eboog@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Jim Lowe 5CS jlowe@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Eric March SCS emarch@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Crystal Chang SA cchang@nshe.nevada.edu 2023
Michele Casella 54 mcasella@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Danielle Donato SA ddonato@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Cheryl Olson - Open SA colson@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Tillery Williams SA twilliams@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Monica Aguilar SCS maguilar@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Gar Casale 5C5 geasale@nshe.nevada.edu 2024
Marinn Clampit 5CS mclampit@nshe.nevada.edu 2024

Glenn Heath 5C5 gheath@nshe.nevada.edu 2024



B. Cheryl Olson resignation effective May 19, 2023
New Business
Next Meeting: Tuesday, June 13, 2023, at 2:00 PM via Zoom

Adjournment



